

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 949 OF 2005

PREMWATI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2443 of 2005
(With appln. For c/delay in filing slpt and office report)

Date: 27/10/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjay Sharawat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters after Diwali vacation.

(Sonia)
Sr P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master